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MORANDELLI ALESSANDRA
GANZ ELIANA
BRESADOLA BENEDETTA
ZANOLLI MICHELA

DE COL KRIZIA
LORENZONI EVELIN
VALENTINI GIULIANA
GERVASI BARBARA
TOMASI FRANCESCA
SCARPA MARTINA
FILIPPI SILVIA

ROSI IRENE

CERANELLI DANIELA
FONDRIEST ALESSANDRA
FEDRIZZI BARBARA
GOTTARDI ERICA
BALDESSARI ERIKA
GIANMOENA MARIA ELENA
SOMMARIVA ROSANNA
RADDA FEDERICA
DETOMAS ELEONORA
GIAMPICCOLO VALENTINA
GNUFFI ANNA
STRINGARI LUISA

RIZ STEFANIA

DALVIT ELISA

SIMONI ARIANNA
DALPIAZ ERIKA

CLAUS GIUDITTA
BRUNEL CATTIANA
REFATTI GIOVANNA
SALVAGNI ENRICA
VESCO MARTA
CASTELLAN FEDERICA
PEDERIVA MARTINA
ZONTINI ERICA

PILATI ARIANNA
BONTEMPELLI DEBORAH
MASPER MARIKA
BRAMBILLA ANNA LAURA
SANDRINI ELENA
EGITTO MARILENA
MIORI FABRIZIA

PEZZI LAURA

RADDA ISABELLA

ISTEL MARTINA

CORN ELENA

DE LUCA DAIANA
MARCHESI VALERIA
MARTINELLI NICOLE
GANZ VALENTINA

FEDEL ELISA

ZANOLINI GIULIA

Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Dame
Dame
Dame
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Dame
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Dame
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Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
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Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

8102
8140
7100
7000
8184
8282
8282
8282
7100
8888
8078
7100
8078
8282
8888
8282
8304
8184
8140
8140
8140
8102
8026
7000
8140
8304
8078
8282
8282
8140
7000
8078
8282
8078
8140
8078
7000
8184
7100
7100
7000
7000
7100
8282
8184
7000
7900
8282
7000
8282
8140
7900
8282

C.R. VALSUGANA ETESINO
FPB CASSA

FEDERAZIONE TRENTINA DELL
CASSA CENTRALE BANCA
C.R. VAL DI FIEMME

C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
FEDERAZIONE TRENTINA DELL
ASSICURA

LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO
FEDERAZIONE TRENTINA DELL
LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO
C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
ASSICURA

C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
BANCA PER ILTRENTINO-ALTO
C.R. VAL DI FIEMME

FPB CASSA

FPB CASSA

FPB CASSA

C.R. VALSUGANA ETESINO
C.R. DILEDRO

CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

FPB CASSA

BANCA PER ILTRENTINO-ALTO
LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO
C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
C.R. VAL DINON - ROTALIANA
FPB CASSA

CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO
C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO
FPB CASSA

LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO
CASSA CENTRALE BANCA
C.R. VAL DI FIEMME
FEDERAZIONE TRENTINA DELL
FEDERAZIONE TRENTINA DELL
CASSA CENTRALE BANCA
CASSA CENTRALE BANCA
FEDERAZIONE TRENTINA DELL
C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
C.R. VAL DI FIEMME

CASSA CENTRALE BANCA
MEDIOCREDITO TN-AA

C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
CASSA CENTRALE BANCA
C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
FPB CASSA

MEDIOCREDITO TN-AA

C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
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DE BARBA GIULIA
RAMPANELLI FLAVIA
FRANCHI MARTINA
BATTISTI GIORGIA

DE RIVA GIULIA
ALDRIGHETTI GIULIA
VENDER ARMANDO
VIDESOTT GIANLUCA
BRIDI ETTORE
TONELLI GIORGIO
BENEDETTI MARCELLO
LOSS MAURO
SALVADOR DIEGO
CHIESA FLAVIO
PINTARELLI ANDREA
GILMOZZI VALTER
ZORZ| GIUSEPPE
ROSSI MAURO
MATTIOLI UMBERTO
TOMMASINI GIORGIO
PINAMONTI MASSIMO
DEZULIAN RENZO
GABRIELLI MARCO
DONATI RENATO
MENAPACE DAVID
ODORIZZI ADOLFO
DEGREGORIO PAOLO
NARDELLI LUCA
BONOMINI STEFANO
PATTON FABIO
LISSONI DIEGO
DEZULIAN ALESSIO
CARLIN WALTER
POVINELLI ARTURO
VALENTINI DANILO
GIACOMETTI CARLO
VISETTI VINCENZO
FRANCH GIORGIO
MAZZOCCHI LUCIANO
GUSMEROTTI ROBERTO
DELLANTONIO PIERPAOLO
ROCCARINO
PANIZZA RENZO
GIULIANI PAOLO
ARMANINI ANDREA
ZANCANARO ANDREA
BALLOCH ANDREA
VIERO WALTER
RIGOTTI IVAN
MORANDINI IVO
ZAGONEL ALBERTO
ZENONIANI LUIGI
TOMASI LUCA

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Superpionieri
Superpionieri
Superpionieri
Superpionieri
Superpionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani

8140
8282
8078
8016
8140
8078
8282
8888
7000
7200
7100
7100
8140
8163
8178
8184
8184
8016
8304
8888
8282
8163
8026
8140
8282
8282
8184
8016
7200
8304
7200
8140
8178
8078
8282
8026
7100
7900
8078
7200
8184
7900
8304
8282
7001
8637
8637
8178
8304
8184
8140
8282
8078

FPB CASSA

C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO
C. R. ALTOGARDA - ROVERETO
FPB CASSA

LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO
C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
ASSICURA

CASSA CENTRALE BANCA
ALLITUDE

FEDERAZIONE TRENTINA DELL
FEDERAZIONE TRENTINA DELL
FPB CASSA

C.R. VAL DI SOLE

C.R. ALTAVALSUGANA

C.R. VAL DI FIEMME

C.R. VAL DI FIEMME
C.R.ALTOGARDA - ROVERETO
BANCA PER ILTRENTINO-ALTO
ASSICURA

C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
C.R. VAL DI SOLE

C.R. DILEDRO

FPB CASSA

C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
C.R. VAL DI FIEMME

C.R. ALTOGARDA - ROVERETO
ALLITUDE

BANCA PER ILTRENTINO-ALTO
ALLITUDE

FPB CASSA

C.R. ALTAVALSUGANA

LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO
C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
C.R. DILEDRO

FEDERAZIONE TRENTINA DELL
MEDIOCREDITO TN-AA

LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO
ALLITUDE

C.R. VAL DI FIEMME
MEDIOCREDITO TN-AA
BANCA PER ILTRENTINO-ALTO
C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
COOPERFIDI

PRIMACASSA FVG
PRIMACASSA FVG

C.R. ALTAVALSUGANA
BANCA PER ILTRENTINO-ALTO
C.R. VAL DI FIEMME

FPB CASSA

C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO
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SARTENA BRUNO
CAZZANELLI ANDREA
CAINELLINICOLA
BISOFFI MAURIZIO
COZZIO LORENZO
GILMOZZI IGOR
TRETTER IVAN

DE CONCINI ALESSIO
PATERNOSTER VITO
BONELLI CLAUDIO
CHIASERA MATTEO
PEDERZOLLI CHRISTIAN
DONATI RUBEN
CARLIN CRISTIANO
LOCHNER ANDREA
PASSERINI STEFANO
DANDREA MARCO
PRETI FABRIZIO
REDOLFI MATTEO
TOMASINI LUCA
SPRINGHETTI CRISTIAN
BONORA MICHELE
ZENATTI EMANUELE
DAGOSTIN MIRCO
AGOSTINI FEDERICO
LORENZINI LUCA
BAZZOLI MICHELE
FLOR PIERO

DOLZANI LORIS
FELICETTI ANGELO

BOI ENRICO

STEDILE MARCO
PATERNOSTER OTTAVIO
MOCHEN PIERLUIGI
PINTARELLI MAURO
BERTOLINI GIOVANNI
ENDRIZZI NICOLA
RAFFAELLI GIOVANNI
TAIT ARON

BACCA DANIELE
MOSER MATTIA
DEGIAMPIETRO ALESSANDRDO
HUBER MANUEL
DECRESTINA ALESSIO
LIVIERI DAVIDE
VICENZI ANGELO
PASTORELLI MATTEO
ZANOLINI SEBASTIANO
FRANCESCHI ARMANDO
POLLA MARCO
CERAMI NICOLA
PLANCHER ALESSANDRO
PIFFER MATHIAS

Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Veterani
Amatori
Amatori
Amatori
Amatori
Amatori
Amatori
Amatori
Amatori
Amatori
Amatori
Amatori
Amatori

8140
8011
7100
8163
8078
8184
8282
8282
8163
8184
8011
8016
8078
8888
8282
8016
8102
7000
8163
8184
7000
8016
8016
8184
8304
7000
8078
8282
8282
8184
8184
7000
8282
8163
8178
8163
8304
7100
7000
8282
8304
8140
8888
8140
7200
8163
7200
8282
7000
8078
7000
8178
7000

FPB CASSA

C.R. VALLAGARINA
FEDERAZIONE TRENTINA DELL
C.R. VAL DI SOLE

LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO
C.R. VAL DI FIEMME

C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
C.R. VAL DI SOLE

C.R. VAL DI FIEMME

C.R. VALLAGARINA

C.R. ALTOGARDA - ROVERETO
LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO
ASSICURA

C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
C.R. ALTOGARDA - ROVERETO
C.R. VALSUGANA ETESINO
CASSA CENTRALE BANCA
C.R. VAL DI SOLE

C.R. VAL DI FIEMME

CASSA CENTRALE BANCA
C.R.ALTOGARDA - ROVERETO
C.R. ALTOGARDA - ROVERETO
C.R. VAL DI FIEMME

BANCA PER ILTRENTINO-ALTO
CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO
C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
C.R. VAL DINON - ROTALIANA
C.R. VAL DI FIEMME

C.R. VAL DI FIEMME

CASSA CENTRALE BANCA
C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
C.R. VAL DI SOLE

C.R. ALTAVALSUGANA

C.R. VAL DI SOLE

BANCA PER ILTRENTINO-ALTO
FEDERAZIONE TRENTINA DELL
CASSA CENTRALE BANCA
C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
BANCA PER ILTRENTINO-ALTO
FPB CASSA

ASSICURA

FPB CASSA

ALLITUDE

C.R. VAL DI SOLE

ALLITUDE

C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA
CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO
CASSA CENTRALE BANCA
C.R. ALTAVALSUGANA

CASSA CENTRALE BANCA
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450 BALLARDINICARLO Amatori 8078 LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO

452 BOCCAGNI MATTEO Amatori 8026 C.R.DILEDRO

459 GABBIA MASSIMILIANO Amatori 8078 LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO

461 FRANCESCHINI GABRIELE Amatori 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

462 DALLEPIATTE NICOLA Amatori 7200 ALLITUDE

464  CHINI PATRICK Amatori 7200 ALLITUDE

467 SCOTTINI LEONARDO Amatori 8304 BANCA PER ILTRENTINO-ALTO
470 BORTOLOTTI MANUEL Amatori 7100 FEDERAZIONE TRENTINA DELL
471 AVANCINI DANIELE Amatori 7200 ALLITUDE

472 GILBERTI ROBERTO Amatori 8016 C.R.ALTOGARDA - ROVERETO
474 GADOTTI MAURO Amatori 8282 C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA

477 PIGNATELLI SORACIALESSANDRO  Amatori 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

488 FACCHINELLI MATTEO Amatori 7001 COOPERFIDI

491 GIONTA MAURO Amatori 8163 C.R. VAL DI SOLE

492 PEDERGNANAVITO Amatori 8163 C.R. VAL DI SOLE

493 GIRARDI ALESSANDRO Amatori 7100 FEDERAZIONE TRENTINA DELL
502 DASSALA MARCO Amatori 8140 FPB CASSA

506 GIORDANI NICOLA Amatori 8078 LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO

508 WANKE ALEXANDER LEONHARD Amatori 8026 C.R. DILEDRO

510 ALBERTI MICHELE Senior 7100 FEDERAZIONE TRENTINA DELL
511 VOLCAN STEFANO Senior 8184 C.R. VAL DI FIEMME

513 PALAZZINI FEDERICO Senior 8888 ASSICURA

515 AGOSTINIS MATTEO Senior 8637 PRIMACASSA FVG

516 BORTOLI MASSIMILIANO Senior 8140 FPB CASSA

517 DEFRANCESCO DAVIDE Senior 8140 FPB CASSA

520 SALVADORI MICHAEL Senior 8140 FPB CASSA

523 BONVECCHIO MARCO Senior 7200 ALLITUDE

525 SALVADORI MATTEO Senior 8078 LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO

534 MORANDINIMATTEO Senior 8184 C.R. VAL DI FIEMME

538 PELIZZARI DIEGO Senior 8078 LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO

543 FELICETTI MARCO Senior 8140 FPB CASSA

548 CANDIOLI MASSIMO Senior 8078 LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO

560 CORAZZOLLALORENZO Senior 8282 C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA

569 GABRIELLI MATTEO Senior 8184 C.R. VAL DI FIEMME

582 OSS EBERLE JACOPO Senior 7200 ALLITUDE

592 RASOM LUCA Senior 8140 FPB CASSA

601 KUSTATSCHER DENNIS Senior 8140 FPB CASSA

606 ALBERTI ELISA Senior 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

612 ANDREOTTI MATTEO Senior 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

645 CAMPREGHER SOFIA Senior 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

650 CASAGRANDA ALESSANDRO Amatori 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

658 CHINI MICHELE Veterani 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

742 ODORIZZI ELEONORA Senior 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

753 PINAMONTI ELENA Senior 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

757 RAVANELLIIVAN Veterani 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

776 SCHELFI BEATRICE Senior 7000 CASSA CENTRALE BANCA

842 GELMI CAROLINA Ladies 7100 FEDERAZIONE TRENTINA DELL
876 BALDI STEFANO Veterani 7200 ALLITUDE

882 BOLZON MAURIZIO Veterani 7200 ALLITUDE

888 BRANZALESSANDRO Amatori 7200 ALLITUDE

889 BRUGNARAENZO Amatori 7200 ALLITUDE

952 SAIANI ARIANNA Dame 7200 ALLITUDE

971 GIOVANNINIALICE Senior 7900 MEDIOCREDITO TN-AA
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972

974

980
1012
1015
1021
1026
1085
1098
1100
1102
1125
1129
1133
1159
1166
1167
1172
1178
1180
1213
1216
1217
1225
1232
1240
1246
1254
1264
1272
1298
1299
1309
1327
1352
1369
1370

TONIATTI ELISA
ANDREOLLI LORENZO
BULGARELLI ELENA
CALOVI FRANCESCA
CHISTE' JLENIA
DEGASPERI LUCA
FLESSATI GIORGIO
BALDUZZ| CLAUDIO
CAOLA FABRIZIA
CARE MICHELA
CHIODEGA MANUEL
MEZZI MARIKA
NICOLUSSI FEDERICO
PAOLI GIANLUCA
DE MARCO GIORGIA
RIZ NADIA

STOFFIE ANDREA
COMINA EMILIO
MAGNINI LODOVICO
PANIZZA ELISA
CRISTELLON CARLO
DELUGAN LORENZO
FAVARON LUCIANO
VANZETTA MASSIMO
BUSETTI MIRKO
CICOLINI ERICA
DELLACASA ILARIA
KELLER MARIA RITA
PEZZI FABRIZIO
ZENONIANI DANIEL
LONGHI AMBRA
LORENZONI ROBERTO
PEDRINI FRANCO
VISINTIN SARA
FRANCINI NICOLA
RANZANI GIORGIO
SANDRI GILBERTO

Senior
Veterani
Ladies
Ladies
Dame
Amatori
Pionieri
Veterani
Ladies
Dame
Veterani
Senior
Senior
Amatori
Ladies
Dame
Senior
Pionieri
Veterani
Dame
Veterani
Pionieri
Pionieri
Pionieri
Veterani
Senior
Senior
Ladies
Amatori
Amatori
Senior
Veterani
Superpionieri
Dame
Amatori
Veterani
Amatori

7900
8011
8011
8016
8016
8016
8016
8078
8078
8078
8078
8078
8078
8078
8140
8140
8140
8163
8163
8163
8184
8184
8184
8184
8282
8282
8282
8282
8282
8282
8304
8304
8304
8304
8888
8888
8888

MEDIOCREDITO TN-AA

C.R. VALLAGARINA

C.R. VALLAGARINA

C.R. ALTOGARDA - ROVERETO
C.R.ALTOGARDA - ROVERETO
C.R.ALTOGARDA - ROVERETO
C.R. ALTOGARDA - ROVERETO
LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO

LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO

LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO

LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO

LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO

LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO

LA CASSA RURALE ADAMELLO

FPB CASSA

FPB CASSA

FPB CASSA

C.R. VAL DI SOLE

C.R. VAL DI SOLE

C.R. VAL DI SOLE

C.R. VAL DI FIEMME

C.R. VAL DI FIEMME

C.R. VAL DI FIEMME

C.R. VAL DI FIEMME

C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA

C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA

C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA

C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA

C.R. VAL DINON - ROTALIANA

C.R. VAL DI NON - ROTALIANA

BANCA PER ILTRENTINO-ALTO
BANCA PER ILTRENTINO-ALTO
BANCA PER ILTRENTINO-ALTO
BANCA PER ILTRENTINO-ALTO
ASSICURA

ASSICURA

ASSICURA
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